Smart Mag J
Features & Options
•	 Programmable LEDs
•	 Character masking (insertion & deletion)
•	 1 or 2 Tracks
•	 5V, 12V, or 24V operation
•	 Networking
•	 Alphanumeric Display

		    case) – N
		 Isolated Relay – IR
How to Order
Smart Mag J–2G0L000W6R2
Smart Mag J with:
Track 2 – 2
Wiegand – G
2 LEDs – L
Weatherproofing – W
#6 Mounting – 6
Rear wire exit – R
12V DC supply – 2
Smart Mag J–2CRL000W6RP
Smart Mag J with:
Track 2 – 2
TCP / IP – C
Relay – R
2 LEDs – L
Weatherproofing  – W
#6 Mounting – 6
Rear wire exit – R
POE – P
Smart Mag J–1SRL00006R2
Smart Mag J with:
Tracks 1 & 2 – 1
Rs232 Interface – S
Relay – R
2 LEDs – L
#6 Mounting – 6
Rear wire exit – R
12V DC supply – 2
Order Smart Mag J with a code to indicate options required.
*Options at additional cost
1USB, TCP, DTMF & VT320 additional
cost
212V, 24V & POE additional cost
3Noryl additional cost
4Serial units may be reprogrammed for
network / protocol mode.
5Units may be specially ordered to
support all three emulation modes.
–
ADDIT
IO
NAL
3
OPTIO
NS
Specify one letter for
each additional option.
Leave black if no
additional options are
desired.
Smart Mag J –
M
AGSTRIP
E T
RACK
IN
TERFA
CE
1
RELAY/T
RIG
GER
*
OUTPUT
LEDs
*
DIS
PLAY
*
SENSE IN